LMV771/LMV772/LMV774
Single/Dual/Quad, Low Offset, Low Noise, RRO
Operational Amplifiers
General Description
The LMV771/LMV772/LMV774 are Single, Dual, and Quad
low noise precision operational amplifiers intended for use in
a wide range of applications. Other important characteristics
of the family include extended operating temperature range,

4
www.national.com 4
Ordering Information
Package Part Number Package Marking Transport Media NSC Drawing
SC70-5
LMV771MG
A75
1k Units Tape and Reel
MAA05A
LMV771MGX 3k Units Tape and Reel
8-Pin SOIC
LMV772MA
LMV772MA
95 Units/Rail
M08A
LMV772MAX 2.5k Units Tape and Reel
8-Pin MSOP
LMV772MM
A91A
1k Units Tape and Reel
MUA08A
LMV772MMX 3.5k Units Tape and Reel
14-Pin TSSOP
LMV774MT
LMV774MT
95 Units/Rail
MTC14
LMV774MTX 2.5k Units Tape and Reel
Connection Diagrams
SC70-5 8-Pin MSOP/SOIC 14-Pin TSSOP
20039667
Top View